

F-100 SUPERNATIONALS REGISTRATION

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE	EMAIL	
MAKE	MODEL	YEAR

LIABILITY CLAUSE: ENTRANTS & PARTICIPANTS. BY EXECUTION OF THIS ENTRY FORM, RELEASE AND DISCHARGE THE STATE OF TENNESSEE, AUTOSHOWS MOTORSPORTS EVENTS, THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS, REPRESENTATIVES, SERVANTS, AND ANYONE ELSE CONNECTED WITH THE PRESENTATION OF THE F-100 SUPERNATIONALS TRUCK SHOW FROM ANY AND ALL KNOWN OR UNKNOWN DAMAGES, INJURIES, LOSSES, JUDGEMENTS, AND/OR CLAIMS FROM ANY CAUSES WHATSOEVER THAT MAY BE SUFFERED BY ANY ENTRANT OR PARTICIPANT TO PERSON OR PROPERTY,

VENDOR INFO

OUTSIDE TRUCK	\$50 each	
SWAP MEET	\$60 each	
INSIDE TRUCK	\$125 each	
VENDOR	\$150 each	

AMOUNT ENCLOSED	SIGNATURE	DATE

MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

F-100 SUPERNATIONALS

MAIL COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO:

F-100 SUPERNATIONALS 569 GILLIAM ROAD GREER, SC 29651